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Elektro-Automatik

PRODUCT PHASE-OUT ANNOUNCEMENT
PSB 3000

With the success and growth of the EA-10000 series, some established products of EA-9000 series can be substituted and therefore will
be discontinued. Press "strg"+ "f" to find the product you are searching for in this product listing and find the corresponding updated model.
If you seek further help for the search or substitution of EA products do not hesitate to contact your sales agent.

Predecessor Successor
Designation Item-No. IBe;iLOrder Designation Item-No. Remarks
PSB 10080-170 3U 30000738  output current increased
PSB 9080-120 3U 30000301  12/31/2022 2> or device hight reduced to 2U
PSB 10080-120 2U 30000727
PSB 9200-70 3U 30000302 12/31/2022 =  PSB10200-70 3U 30000739
PSB 9360-40 3U 30000303 12/31/2022 =  PSB10360-40 3U 30000740
PSB 9500-30 3U 30000304 12/31/2022 =  PSB 10500-30 3U 30000741
PSB 9750-20 3U 30000305 12/31/2022 =  PSB10750-20 3U 30000742
PSB 9080-240 3U 30000306 12/31/2022 > PSB 10080-340 3U 30000745 output current increased
PSB 9200-140 3U 30000307 12/31/2022 =  PSB10200-140 3U 30000746
PSB 9360-80 3U 30000308 12/31/2022 =  PSB 10360-80 3U 30000747
PSB 9500-60 3U 30000309 12/31/2022 =  PSB 10500-60 3U 30000748
PSB 9750-40 3U 30000310 12/31/2022 =  PSB10750-40 3U 30000749
PSB 91000-30 3U 30000311  12/31/2022 =  PSB11000-30 3U 30000750
PSB 9080-360 3U 30000312 12/31/2022 =  PSB10080-510 3U 30000701  output current increased
PSB 9200-210 3U 30000313  12/31/2022 2 PSB10200-210 3U 30000702
PSB 9360-120 3U 30000314 12/31/2022 =  PSB10360-120 3U 30000703
PSB 9500-90 3U 30000315  12/31/2022 =  PSB10500-90 3V 30000704
PSB 9750-60 3U 30000316  12/31/2022 2> PSB10750-60 3U 30000705
PSB 91000-40 3U 30000317  12/31/2022 =  PSB11000-40 3U 30000706
PSB 91500-30 3U 30000318 12/31/2022 =  PSB 11500-30 3U 30000707
PSB 10060-170 3U 30000737  output current increased
PSB 9060-120 3U 30000319  12/31/2022 2> or device hight reduced to 2U
PSB 10060-120 2U 30000726
PSB 9060-240 3U 30000320 12/31/2022 =  PSB 10060-340 3U 30000726 output current increased
PSB 9060-360 3U 30000321 12/31/2022 =  PSB10060-510 3U 30000700 output current increased
PSB 91000-160 24U 30000326  12/31/2022 > cabinet system, upon request
PSB 9500-30 3U 3W 30060304 12/31/2022 =  PSB10500-30 3U 30000741 GPIBinterface is canceled
PSB 9080-360 3U 3W 30060312 12/31/2022 =  PSB10080-510 3U 30000701 ST eI (UErEset
GPIB interface is canceled
PSB 9500-90 3U 3W 30060315 12/31/2022 =  PSB10500-90 3U 30000704 GPIBinterface is canceled
PSB 9750-60 3U 3W 30060316 12/31/2022 =  PSB 10750-60 3U 30000705 GPIB interface is canceled
PSB 91000-40 3U 3W 30060317 12/31/2022 =  PSB11000-40 3U 30000706 GPIB interface is canceled
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Predecessor Successor

Last Order

Designation Date Designation Remarks
PSB 91500-30 3U 3W 30060318 12/31/2022 > PSB 11500-30 3U 30000707 GPIB interface is canceled

output current increased
PSB 9060-360 3U 3W 30060321  12/31/2022 > PSB 10060-510 3U 30000700

GPIB interface is canceled

output current increased
PSB 9080-360 3U Slave 30090312 12/31/2022 =  see PSBE 10080-510 3U 30000711 -

no more slave version
PSB 9200-210 3U Slave 30090313  12/31/2022 2> see PSBE 10200-210 3U 30000712 no more slave version
PSB 9360-120 3U Slave 30090314 12/31/2022 2> see PSBE 10360-120 3U 30000713 no more slave version
PSB 9500-90 3U Slave 30090315 12/31/2022 2> see PSBE 10500-90 3U 30000714 no more slave version
PSB 9750-60 3U Slave 30090316  12/31/2022 2> see PSBE 10750-60 3U 30000715 no more slave version
PSB 91000-40 3U Slave 30090317 12/31/2022 > see PSBE 11000-40 3U 30000716 no more slave version
PSB 91500-30 3U Slave 30090318 12/31/2022 > see PSBE 11500-30 3U 30000717 no more slave version

output current increased
PSB 9060-360 3U Slave 30090321  12/31/2022 > PSBE 10060-510 3U 30000710 ]

no more slave version
PSB 91500-30 3U HS 30900318  12/31/2022 =  seePSB 11500-30 3U 30000707 HS option is canceled

PSB 10080-170 3U 30000738  output current increased

PSB 9080-120 3U SO1 CSA

lite 30901301  12/31/2022 2> or device hight reduced to 2U
PSB 10080-120 2U 30000727

EtSeB 975020 8US0TCSA 30901305 12/31/2022 S01 special design is canceled
:TtSeB 9080-2403USOT CSA 30901306 12/31/2022 S01 special design is canceled
PSB 9080-360 3U SO1 30901312  12/31/2022 S071 special design is canceled
:?tiB 975060 3U SOT CSA 30901316  12/31/2022 S01 special design is canceled
:TtSeB 91000-40 3U SOT CSA 30901317  12/31/2022 S01 special design is canceled
:?tiB 91500-30 3U 50T CSA 30901318  12/31/2022 S01 special design is canceled
:TtSeB 9080-360 3U 502 CSA 30902312  12/31/2022 S01 special design is canceled

output current increased
PSB 9080-360 3U Slave SOT 30991312  12/31/2022 =  see PSBE 10080-510 3U 30000711  no more slave version

S01 special design is canceled
PSB 9000 Sense Filter 33000956  12/31/2022
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Elektro-Automatik

PRODUCT PHASE-OUT ANNOUNCEMENT
PS 9000

With the success and growth of the EA-10000 series, some established products of EA-9000 series can be substituted and therefore will
be discontinued. Press "strg"+ "f" to find the product you are searching for in this product listing and find the corresponding updated model.
If you seek further help for the search or substitution of EA products do not hesitate to contact your sales agent.

Predecessor Successor

Designation Item-No. IBe;iLOrder Designation Item-No. Remarks

PS 9080-40 2U 06230204 12/31/2022  =»  see PS10080-60 2U 06230941 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9200-15 2U 06230205 12/31/2022 =  see PS10200-252U 06230942 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9360-10 2U 06230206 12/31/2022 =»  see PS10360-152U 06230943 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9500-06 2U 06230207 12/31/2022 =  seePS10500-10 2U 06230944 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9750-04 2U 06230208 12/31/2022 =»  see PS10750-06 2U 06230945 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9080-60 2U 06230209 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-60 2U 06230941

PS 9200-25 2U 06230210 12/31/2022 =  PS10200-252U 06230942

PS 9360-15 2U 06230211 12/31/2022 =  PS10360-152U 06230943

PS 9500-10 2U 06230212 12/31/2022 =  PS10500-10 2U 06230944

PS 9750-06 2U 06230213 12/31/2022 =  PS10750-06 2U 06230945

PS 9080-120 2U 06230214 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-120 2U 06230947

PS 9200-50 2U 06230215 12/31/2022 =»  PS10200-50 2U 06230948

PS 9360-30 2U 06230216  12/31/2022 =  PS10360-30 2U 06230949

PS 9500-20 2U 06230217 12/31/2022 =  PS10500-20 2U 06230950

PS 9750-12 2U 06230218  12/31/2022 2 PS10750-12 2V 06230951

PS 9040-40 2U 06230219  12/31/2022 40 V version @ 40 A canceled

PS 9040-60 2U 06230220 12/31/2022 =2  see PS10060-60 2U 06230940 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9040-120 2U 06230221 12/31/2022 =2  seePS10060-120 2U 06230946 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9040-170 3U 06230250 12/31/2022 =  seePS10060-170 3U 06230929 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9080-170 3U 06230251 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-170 3U 06230930

PS 9200-70 3U 06230252 12/31/2022 = PS10200-70 3U 06230931

PS 9360-40 3U 06230253 12/31/2022 =  PS10360-40 3U 06230932

PS 9500-30 3U 06230254 12/31/2022 =2 PS10500-30 3U 06230933

PS 9750-20 3U 06230255 12/31/2022 =  PS10750-20 3U 06230934

PS 9040-340 3U 06230256  12/31/2022 =2  see PS10060-340 3U 06230935 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9080-340 3U 06230257 12/31/2022 =  PS 10080-340 3U 06230936

PS 9200-140 3U 06230258 12/31/2022 =  PS10200-140 3U 06230937

PS 9360-80 3U 06230259 12/31/2022 =  PS10360-80 3U 06230938

PS 9500-60 3U 06230260 12/31/2022 =  PS10500-60 3U 06230939

PS 9750-40 3U 06230261 12/31/2022 =  PS10750-40 3U 06230954

PS 91000-30 3U 06230262 12/31/2022 =  PS11000-30 3U 06230955

PS 9040-510 3U 06230263 12/31/2022 =2  see PS10060-510 3U 06230920 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9080-510 3U 06230264 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-510 3U 06230921
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Predecessor Successor

Last Order

Designation Date Designation Remarks
PS 9200-210 3U 06230265 12/31/2022 =  PS10200-210 3U 06230922
PS 9360-120 3U 06230266 12/31/2022 =  PS10360-120 3U 06230923
PS 9500-90 3U 06230267 12/31/2022 =  PS10500-90 3U 06230924
PS 9750-60 3U 06230268 12/31/2022 = PS10750-60 3U 06230925
PS 91500-30 3U 06230269 12/31/2022 = PS11500-30 3U 06230927
7000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9080-40 2U 3W 06260204 12/31/2022 =  see PS10080-60 2U 06230941
GPIB interface is canceled
1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9200-15 2U 3W 06260205 12/31/2022 =  see PS10200-252U 06230942 : -
GPIB interface is canceled
1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9500-06 2U 3W 06260207 12/31/2022 =  seePS10500-10 2U 06230944
GPIB interface is canceled
1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PS 9750-04 2U 3W 06260208 12/31/2022 =  see PS10750-06 2U 06230945
GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9080-60 2U 3W 06260209 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-60 2U 06230941 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9200-25 2U 3W 06260210 12/31/2022 > PS 10200-25 2U 06230942 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9360-15 2U 3W 06260211  12/31/2022 > PS 10360-15 2U 06230943 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9080-120 2U 3W 06260214 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-120 2U 06230947 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9200-50 2U 3W 06260215 12/31/2022 =  PS10200-50 2U 06230948 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9360-30 2U 3W 06260216  12/31/2022 = PS10360-30 2U 06230949 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9500-20 2U 3W 06260217 12/31/2022 =2  PS10500-20 2U 06230950 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9750-12 2U 3W 06260218 12/31/2022 = PS10750-12 2U 06230951 GPIB interface is canceled
40 V version @ 40 A canceled
PS 9040-40 2U 3W 06260219 12/31/2022
GPIB interface is canceled
40 V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9040-60 2U 3W 06260220 12/31/2022 =  see PS 10060-60 2U 06230940
GPIB interface is canceled
40V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9040-120 2U 3W 06260221 12/31/2022 =  seePS10060-120 2U 06230946
GPIB interface is canceled
40 V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9040-170 3U 3W 06260250 12/31/2022 =  see PS10060-170 3U 06230929
GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9080-170 3U 3W 06260251 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-170 3U 06230930 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9200-70 3U 3W 06260252 12/31/2022 =  PS10200-70 3U 06230931 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9750-20 3U 3W 06260255 12/31/2022 > PS 10750-20 3U 06230934 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9080-340 3U 3W 06260257 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-340 3U 06230936  GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9200-140 3U 3W 06260258 12/31/2022 =  PS10200-140 3U 06230937 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9360-80 3U 3W 06260259 12/31/2022 = PS10360-80 3U 06230938 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9500-60 3U 3W 06260260 12/31/2022 =  PS10500-60 3U 06230939  GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9750-40 3U 3W 06260261 12/31/2022 > PS 10750-40 3U 06230954 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 91000-30 3U 3W 06260262 12/31/2022 2> PS11000-30 3U 06230955 GPIB interface is canceled
40 V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9040-510 3U 3W 06260263 12/31/2022 =  see PS10060-510 3U 06230920
GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9080-510 3U 3W 06260264 12/31/2022 =  PS10080-510 3U 06230921  GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9360-120 3U 3W 06260266 12/31/2022 =  PS10360-120 3U 06230923 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9500-90 3U 3W 06260267 12/31/2022 =  PS10500-90 3U 06230924 GPIB interface is canceled
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PS 9750-60 3U 3W 06260268 12/31/2022 2 PS10750-60 3U 06230925 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 91500-30 3U 3W 06260269  12/31/2022 2> PS11500-303U 06230927 GPIB interface is canceled
PS 9360-15 2U S02 06901211  12/31/2022 2> PS10360-152U 06230943  S02 option canceled
PS 9200-50 2U SO1 06901215  12/31/2022 2 PS10200-50 2U 06230948  SO1 option canceled
40V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9040-60 2U SO1 06901220 12/31/2022 2>  see PS10060-60 2U 06230940
SO71 option canceled
40V version replaced by 60 V version
PS 9040-120 2U S01 06901221  12/31/2022 >  see PS10060-120 2U 06230946
S07 option canceled
PS 9750-40 3U SO1 06901261  12/31/2022 2> PS10750-40 3U 06230954 SO1 option canceled
PS 91000-30 3U SO1 06901262  12/31/2022 = PS11000-303U 06230955 SO1 option canceled
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Elektro-Automatik

PRODUCT PHASE-OUT ANNOUNCEMENT
PS1 9000

With the success and growth of the EA-10000 series, some established products of EA-9000 series can be substituted and therefore will
be discontinued. Press "strg"+ "f" to find the product you are searching for in this product listing and find the corresponding updated model.
If you seek further help for the search or substitution of EA products do not hesitate to contact your sales agent.

Predecessor Successor

Last Order

Designation Item-No. Date Designation Item-No. Remarks

PSI9080-40 2U 06230304 12/31/2022 =  see PSI 10080-60 2U 06230841 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PSI19200-15 2U 06230305 12/31/2022 =  see PS| 10200-25 2U 06230842 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PSI9360-10 2U 06230306 12/31/2022 =  see PSI10360-152U 06230843 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PSI 9500-06 2U 06230307 12/31/2022 =  see PS| 10500-10 2U 06230844 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PSI 9750-04 2U 06230308 12/31/2022 =  see PSI 10750-06 2U 06230845 1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PSI 9080-60 2U 06230309 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-60 2U 06230841

PSI19200-25 2U 06230310 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-252U 06230842

PSI 9360-15 2U 06230311  12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-152U 06230843

PSI9500-10 2U 06230312 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-10 2U 06230844

PSI 9750-06 2U 06230313 12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-06 2U 06230845

PSI9080-120 2U 06230314 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-120 2U 06230847

PSI 9200-50 2U 06230315 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-50 2U 06230848

PSI19360-30 2U 06230316  12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-30 2U 06230849

PSI 9500-20 2U 06230317 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-20 2U 06230850

PSI9750-12 2U 06230318  12/31/2022 2  PSI10750-122U 06230851

PSI1 9040-40 2U 06230319  12/31/2022 40V version @ 40 A canceled
PSI9040-60 2U 06230320 12/31/2022 =  see PSI10060-60 2U 06230841 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PSI 9040-120 2U 06230321  12/31/2022 >  seePSI10060-120 2U 06230846 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PSI9040-170 3U 06230350 12/31/2022 >  seePSI10060-170 3U 06230829 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PSI19080-170 3U 06230351 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-170 3U 06230830

PSI19200-70 3U 06230352  12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-70 3U 06230831

PSI 9360-40 3U 06230353 12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-40 3U 06230832

PSI9500-30 3U 06230354 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-30 3U 06230833

PSI9750-20 3U 06230355 12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-20 3U 06230834

PSI9040-340 3U 06230356  12/31/2022 =  see PSI10060-340 3U 06230835 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PSI 9080-340 3U 06230357 12/31/2022 =  PSI 10080-340 3U 06230836

PSI9200-140 3U 06230358 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-140 3U 06230837

PSI9360-80 3U 06230359 12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-80 3U 06230838

PSI9500-60 3U 06230360 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-60 3U 06230839

PSI 9750-40 3U 06230361 12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-40 3U 06230854

PSI191000-30 3U 06230362 12/31/2022 =  PSI11000-30 3U 06230855

PSI 9040-510 3U 06230363 12/31/2022 =  see PS| 10060-510 3U 06230820 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PSI9080-510 3U 06230364 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-510 3U 06230821

PSI 9200-210 3U 06230365 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-210 3U 06230822

PSI 9360-120 3U 06230366 12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-120 3U 06230823

PSI 9500-90 3U 06230367 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-90 3U 06230824
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Designation Date Designation Remarks
PSI9750-60 3U 06230368  12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-60 3U 06230825
PSI191500-30 3U 06230369  12/31/2022 =  PSI11500-30 3U 06230827

71000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PSI9500-06 2U 3W 06260307  12/31/2022 2  see PS| 10500-10 2U 06230844

GPIB interface is canceled

1000 W version replaced by 1500 W
PSI9750-04 2U 3W 06260308 12/31/2022 =  seePSI| 10750-06 2U 06230845

GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 9080-60 2U 3W 06260309  12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-60 2U 06230841 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI19200-25 2U 3W 06260310 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-252U 06230842  GPIB interface is canceled
PSI9080-120 2U 3W 06260314  12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-120 2U 06230847  GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 9200-50 2U 3W 06260315  12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-50 2U 06230848 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 9360-30 2U 3W 06260316  12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-30 2U 06230849  GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 9500-20 2U 3W 06260317 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-20 2U 06230850 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 9750-12 2U 3W 06260318  12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-12 2U 06230851  GPIB interface is canceled

40 V version @ 40 A canceled
PSI 9040-40 2U 3W 06260319  12/31/2022

GPIB interface is canceled

40 V version replaced by 60 V
PSI 9040-60 2U 3W 06260320 12/31/2022 =  see PSI 10060-60 2U 06230841  Vversion
GPIB interface is canceled

40 V version replaced by 60 V

PSI 9040-120 2U 3W 06260321  12/31/2022 > see PS| 10060-120 2U 06230846  Version

GPIB interface is canceled
PSI19080-170 3U 3W 06260351  12/31/2022 > PSI10080-170 3U 06230830 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 9500-30 3U 3W 06260354 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-30 3U 06230833  GPIB interface is canceled
PSI9750-20 3U 3W 06260355 12/31/2022 > PSI10750-20 3U 06230834  GPIB interface is canceled

40 V version replaced by 60 V
PSI 9040-340 3U 3W 06260356 12/31/2022 =  see PSI| 10060-340 3U 06230835  Version

GPIB interface is canceled
PSI9080-340 3U 3W 06260357 12/31/2022 > PSI10080-340 3U 06230836  GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 9200-140 3U 3W 06260358  12/31/2022 > PSI10200-140 3U 06230837 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI9750-40 3U 3W 06260361  12/31/2022 > PSI10750-40 3U 06230854 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI91000-30 3U 3W 06260362 12/31/2022 > PSI11000-30 3U 06230855 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI19080-510 3U 3W 06260364 12/31/2022 > PSI10080-510 3U 06230821  GPIB interface is canceled
PSI19200-210 3U 3W 06260365 12/31/2022 > PSI10200-210 3U 06230822 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI9360-120 3U 3W 06260366 12/31/2022 > PSI10360-120 3U 06230823 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 9500-90 3U 3W 06260367 12/31/2022 > PSI 10500-90 3U 06230824 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI9750-60 3U 3W 06260368  12/31/2022 > PSI10750-60 3U 06230825 GPIB interface is canceled
PSI 91500-30 3U 3W 06260369 12/31/2022 =  PSI11500-30 3U 06230827  GPIB interface is canceled
PSI191000-40 3U 3W 06260370 12/31/2022 > PSI 11000-40 3U 06230826  GPIB interface is canceled
PSI9060-170 WR 3U 06270350 12/31/2022 =  PSI10060-170 3U 06230829 extended AC input as standard
PSI19080-170 WR 3U 06270351  12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-170 3U 06230830 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9200-70 WR 3U 06270352 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-70 3U 06230831 extended AC input as standard
PSI9360-40 WR 3U 06270353  12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-40 3U 06230832 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9500-30 WR 3U 06270354 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-30 3U 06230833 extended AC input as standard
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. . Last Order . .

Designation Date Designation Remarks
PSI19750-20 WR 3U 06270355 12/31/2022 >  PSI10750-20 3U 06230834 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9060-340 WR 3U 06270356  12/31/2022 =  PSI10060-340 3U 06230835 extended AC input as standard
PSI9080-340 WR 3U 06270357  12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-340 3U 06230836 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9200-140 WR 3U 06270358 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-140 3U 06230837 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9360-80 WR 3U 06270359  12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-80 3U 06230838 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9500-60 WR 3U 06270360 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-60 3U 06230839 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9750-40 WR 3U 06270361  12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-40 3U 06230854  extended AC input as standard
PSI 91000-30 WR 3U 06270362 12/31/2022 =  PSI11000-30 3U 06230855 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9060-510 WR 3U 06270363  12/31/2022 =  PSI10060-510 3U 06230820 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9080-510 WR 3U 06270364 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-510 3U 06230821 extended AC input as standard
PSI9200-210 WR 3U 06270365 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-210 3U 06230822 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9360-120 WR 3U 06270366 12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-120 3U 06230823 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9500-90 WR 3U 06270367 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-90 3U 06230824 extended AC input as standard
PSI 9750-60 WR 3U 06270368 12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-60 3U 06230825 extended AC input as standard
PSI91500-30 WR 3U 06270369  12/31/2022 =  PSI11500-30 3U 06230827 extended AC input as standard
PSI91000-40 WR 3U 06270370 12/31/2022 =  PSI11000-40 3U 06230826 extended AC input as standard

extended AC input as standard
PSI9080-340 WR 3U 3W 06276357 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-340 3U 06230836

GPIB interface is canceled

extended AC input as standard
PSI9080-510 WR 3U 3W 06276364 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-510 3U 06230821

GPIB interface is canceled

extended AC input as standard
PSI91000-30 WR 3U SLAVE 06280362  12/31/2022 = PS11000-30 3U 06230955 _

no more slave version

extended AC input as standard
PSI19080-510 WR 3U SLAVE 06280364  12/31/2022 = PS10080-510 3U 06230921 -

no more slave version

extended AC input as standard
PS19200-210 WR 3U SLAVE 06280365  12/31/2022 =2 PS10200-2103U 06230922 )

no more slave version

extended AC input as standard
PSI9360-120 WR 3U SLAVE 06280366  12/31/2022 =  PS10360-120 3U 06230923 .

no more slave version

extended AC input as standard
PSI19500-90 WR 3U SLAVE 06280367  12/31/2022 =  PS10500-90 3U 06230924 ]

no more slave version

extended AC input as standard
PSI19750-60 WR 3U SLAVE 06280368  12/31/2022 2> PS10750-60 3U 06230925 -

no more slave version

extended AC input as standard
PSI91500-30 WR 3U SLAVE 06280369  12/31/2022 = PS11500-30 3U 06230927 )

no more slave version

extended AC input as standard
PSI97000-40 WR 3U SLAVE 06280370 12/31/2022 =  PS11000-40 3U 06230926 -

no more slave version
PSI1971000-30 3U Slave 06290362 12/31/2022 = PS11000-303U 06230955 no more slave version
PS19080-510 3U Slave 06290364 12/31/2022 = PS10080-510 3U 06230921 no more slave version
PS19200-210 3U Slave 06290365 12/31/2022 = PS10200-2103U 06230922 no more slave version
PSI9360-120 3U Slave 06290366 12/31/2022 = PS10360-120 3U 06230923 no more slave version
PSI'9500-90 3U Slave 06290367 12/31/2022 > PS 10500-90 3U 06230924 no more slave version
PSI 9750-60 3U Slave 06290368  12/31/2022 > PS 10750-60 3U 06230925 no more slave version
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Predecessor Successor
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PSI91500-30 3U Slave 06290369 12/31/2022 =  PS11500-30 3U 06230927 no more slave version
PSI9080-1020 15U GH 06400601 12/31/2022 =  see PSI10080-1000 4U 06230801 10000 series 4U

PSI 9200-420 15U GH 06400602 12/31/2022 =  see PSI10200-420 4U 06230802 10000 series 4U

PSI 9360-240 15U GH 06400603 12/31/2022 =  see PSI10360-240 4U 06230803 10000 series 4U

PSI 9500-180 15U GH 06400604 12/31/2022 =  see PSI10500-180 4U 06230804 10000 series 4U

PSI 9750-120 15U GH 06400605 12/31/2022 =  seePSI10750-120 4U 06230805 10000 series 4U

PSI 91500-60 15U GH 06400606 12/31/2022 =  see PSI11500-60 4U 06230807 10000 series 4U

PSI 9080-1530 15U GH 06400607 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI19200-630 15U GH 06400608 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI9360-360 15U GH 06400609 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI9500-270 15U GH 06400610 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI9750-180 15U GH 06400611  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI191500-90 15U GH 06400612  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI1 9080-2040 24U GH 06400613  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI1 9200-840 24U GH 06400614  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9360-480 24U GH 06400615 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9500-360 24U GH 06400616  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9750-240 24U GH 06400617  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI91500-120 24U GH 06400618  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9080-2550 24U GH 06400619  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI19200-1050 24U GH 06400620 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9360-600 24U GH 06400621  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9500-450 24U GH 06400622 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9750-300 24U GH 06400623 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI91500-150 24U GH 06400624 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9080-3060 24U GH 06400625 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI19200-1260 24U GH 06400626 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9360-720 24U GH 06400627 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9500-540 24U GH 06400628 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 9750-360 24U GH 06400629 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI91500-180 24U GH 06400630 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 91000-80 15U GH 06400631 12/31/2022 =  see PSI11000-80 4U 06230806 10000 series 4U
PSI91000-120 15U GH 06400632 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI91000-160 24U GH 06400633  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI91000-200 24U GH 06400634  12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI 91000-240 24U GH 06400635 12/31/2022 cabinet system, upon request
PSI9500-12 2U SO1 06901318  12/31/2022 Special design canceled

PSI 9500-30 3U S01 06901354  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI9750-20 3U SO1 DCLYC 06901355  12/31/2022 Special design canceled

PSI 9500-60 3U SO1 06901360 12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI91000-30 3UHS PV SO1T 06901362  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI9080-510 3U SO1 06901364  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI9500-90 3U S01 06901367  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
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PSI191500-30 3U SO1 06901369 12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI19080-1020 15U GH SO1T 06901601  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI19500-270 15U GH SO1 06901610  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI'9750-180 15U GH SO1 06901611  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI191500-90 15U SO1 06901612  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
gg% 9360-480 WR 24U GH 06901615  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI1 9500-360 24U GH SO1 06901616  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI'91500-90 24U GH SO1 06901618  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
ga 91500-180 24U GHWR  g6901630  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI9080-510 3U S02 06902364  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI91500-30 3U HS PV S02 06902369  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PS19080-510 3U S03 06903364  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI191500-30 3U DCLYC SO3 06903369  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
23291 S00-30 WR U SLAVE 06904369  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI19080-170 WR 3U SO1 06971351  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI19080-340 WR 3U SO1 06971357  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI9080-510 WR 3U SO1 06971364  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
gg% 9T500-30 WR SUHS 06971369  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
PSI9T500-80 WR SUHS 06981369  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
SO1 Slave

PS19080-510 3U SO2 Slave 06992364  12/31/2022 Special design canceled
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PRODUCT PHASE-OUT ANNOUNCEMENT
PSE 9000

With the success and growth of the EA-10000 series, some established products of EA-9000 series can be substituted and therefore will
be discontinued. Press ,strg“+ ,f* to find the product you are searching for in this product listing and find the corresponding updated model.
If you seek further help for the search or substitution of EA products do not hesitate to contact your sales agent.

Predecessor Successor

Last Order

Designation Date Designation Remarks

PSE 9040-170 3U 06230700 12/31/2022 =  PSI10060-170 3U 06230829 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PSE 9080-170 3U 06230701 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-170 3U 06230830

PSE 9200-70 3U 06230702 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-70 3U 06230831

PSE 9360-40 3U 06230703 12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-40 3U 06230832

PSE 9500-30 3U 06230704 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-30 3U 06230833

PSE 9750-20 3U 06230705 12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-20 3U 06230834

PSE 9040-340 3U 06230706 12/31/2022  =>»  PSI10060-340 3U 06230835 40 V version replaced by 60 V version
PSE 9040-510 3U 06230707 12/31/2022 =  PSI10060-510 3U 06230820 40V version replaced by 60 V version
PSE 9080-340 3U 06230708 12/31/2022  =»  PSI10080-340 3U 06230836

PSE 9200-140 3U 06230709 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-140 3U 06230837

PSE 9360-80 3U 06230710 12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-80 3U 06230838

PSE 9500-60 3U 06230711 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-60 3U 06230839

PSE 9750-40 3U 06230712 12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-40 3U 06230854

PSE 91000-30 3U 06230713 12/31/2022 =  PSI11000-30 3U 06230855

PSE 9080-510 3U 06230714  12/31/2022 2>  PSI10080-510 3U 06230821

PSE 9200-210 3U 06230715 12/31/2022  =»  PSI10200-210 3U 06230822

PSE 9360-120 3U 06230716  12/31/2022 2>  PSI10360-120 3U 06230823

PSE 9500-90 3U 06230717 12/31/2022  =»  PSI10500-90 3U 06230824

PSE 9750-60 3U 06230718  12/31/2022 2>  PSI10750-60 3U 06230825

PSE 91500-30 3U 06230719 12/31/2022 =  PSI11500-30 3U 06230827

PSE 9080-170 WR 3U 06270701 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-170 3U 06230830 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9200-70 WR 3U 06270702 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-70 3U 06230831 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9360-40 WR 3U 06270703 12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-40 3U 06230832  extended AC input as standard
PSE 9500-30 WR 3U 06270704 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-30 3U 06230833  extended AC input as standard
PSE 9750-20 WR 3U 06270705 12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-20 3U 06230834  extended AC input as standard
PSE 9080-340 WR 3U 06270708 12/31/2022 =  PSI10080-340 3U 06230836 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9200-140 WR 3U 06270709 12/31/2022  =»  PSI10200-140 3U 06230837  extended AC input as standard
PSE 9360-80 WR 3U 06270710 12/31/2022  =»  PSI10360-80 3U 06230838 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9500-60 WR 3U 06270711  12/31/2022  =»  PSI10500-60 3U 06230839 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9750-40 WR 3U 06270712 12/31/2022 =  PSI10750-40 3U 06230854 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9080-510 WR 3U 06270714 12/31/2022  =»  PSI10080-510 3U 06230821 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9200-210 WR 3U 06270715 12/31/2022 =  PSI10200-210 3U 06230822 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9360-120 WR 3U 06270716  12/31/2022 =  PSI10360-120 3U 06230823  extended AC input as standard
PSE 9500-90 WR 3U 06270717 12/31/2022 =  PSI10500-90 3U 06230824 extended AC input as standard
PSE 9750-60 WR 3U 06270718 12/31/2022  =»  PSI10750-60 3U 06230825 extended AC input as standard
PSE 91500-30 WR 3U 06270719 12/31/2022 =  PSI11500-30 3U 06230827 extended AC input as standard
PSE 91000-40 WR 3U 06270720 12/31/2022  =»  PSI11000-40 3U 06230826 extended AC input as standard
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With the success and growth of the EA-10000 series, some established products of EA-9000 series can be substituted and therefore will
be discontinued. Press "strg"+ "f" to find the product you are searching for in this product listing and find the corresponding updated model.
If you seek further help for the search or substitution of EA products do not hesitate to contact your sales agent.

Predecessor

Designation

Item-No.

Last Order

Successor

Designation

Item-No.

Remarks

EL 9080-200 A 2U
EL 9080-400 A 4U
EL 9080-600 A 6U

EL 9160-100 A 2U

EL 9160-200 A 4U

EL 9160-300 A 6U

EL 9400-50 A 2U

EL 9400-100 A 4U

EL 9400-150 A 6U

EL 9080-200 HP 3U
EL 9080-400 HP 6U

EL 9160-100 HP 3U

EL 9160-200 HP 6U

EL 9400-50 HP 3U

EL 9400-100 HP 6U

EL 9080-600 HP 9U

EL 9160-300 HP 9U

EL 9400-150 HP QU

EL 9750-25 HP 3U
EL 9750-50 HP 6U
EL 9750-75 HP 9U

33200230
33200231
33200232

33200233

33200234

33200235

33200236

33200237

33200238

33200240
33200241

33200242

33200243

33200244

33200245

33200246

33200247

33200248

33200249
33200250
33200251

Date

12/31/2022 =  see ELR 10080-340 3U
12/31/2022 =  seeELR 10080-510 3U
12/31/2022 = ELR 10080-1000 4U

12/31/2022 =  see ELR 10200-140 3U
12/31/2022 =  seeELR 10200-210 3U

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >

see ELR 10200-420 4U

see ELR 10500-60 3U

see ELR 10500-90 3U

12/31/2022 2> or

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >
12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 =

see ELR 10500-180 4U

see ELR 10500-180 4U

see ELR 10080-340 3U
see ELR 10080-510 3U

see ELR 10200-140 3U

see ELR 10200-270 3U

see ELR 10500-60 3U

see ELR 10500-90 3U

12/31/2022 2> or

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 2>

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 2>
12/31/2022
12/31/2022 2>

see ELR 10500-180 4U
ELR 10080-1000 4U

see ELR 10200-420 4U

see ELR 10500-180 4U

ELR 10750-40 3U
ELR 10750-60 3U
ELR 10750-120 4U

v
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33200833
33200820
33200806

33200834

33200821

33200802

33200836

33200823

33200804

33200804

33200833
33200820

33200834

33200821

33200836

33200823

33200804

33200801

33200802

33200804

33200837
33200824
33200805

EL replaced by ELR
EL replaced by ELR
EL replaced by ELR
160 V version replaced by 200 V version
EL replaced by ELR
160 V version replaced by 200 V version
EL replaced by ELR
160 V version replaced by 200 V version
EL replaced by ELR
400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR
400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR

400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR
EL replaced by ELR
EL replaced by ELR
160 V version replaced by 200 V version
EL replaced by ELR
160 V version replaced by 200 V version
EL replaced by ELR
400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR
400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR

EL replaced by ELR
160 V version replaced by 200 V version
EL replaced by ELR
400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR
EL replaced by ELR
EL replaced by ELR
EL replaced by ELR
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Predecessor Successor

Last Order

Designation Date Designation Remarks

EL 9750-25 2U 33200252 12/31/2022 =  ELR10750-40 3U 33200837 EL replaced by ELR

EL 9750-50 4U 33200253 12/31/2022 =  ELR10750-603U 33200824 EL replaced by ELR

EL 9750-75 6U 33200254 12/31/2022 >  ELR10750-1204U 33200805 EL replaced by ELR

EL 9500-150 HP 33200255 12/31/2022 =  ELR10500-1804U 33200804 EL replaced by ELR

EL 9500-50 HP 33200256 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10500-60 3U 33200836 EL replaced by ELR

EL 9080-200 WC 3U 33200301 12/31/2022 =  see ELR 10080-340 3U 33200833 Water cooling version Lpon request
EL replaced by ELR

EL 9080-400 WC 6U 33200302 12/31/2022 =  seeELR 10080-510 3U 33200820 EL replaced by ELR

EL 9080-600 WC9U 33200303 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-1000 4U 33200801  EL replaced by ELR
Water cooling version upon request

EL 9160-100 WC 2U 33200304 12/31/2022 =  seeELR 10200-140 3U 33200834 160 V version replaced by 200 V version

EL replaced by ELR

Water cooling version upon request
EL 9160-200 WC 4U 33200305 12/31/2022 =  seeELR 10200-210 3U 33200821 160V version replaced by 200 V version

EL replaced by ELR

Water cooling version upon request
EL 9160-300 WC 6U 33200306 12/31/2022 =  see ELR 10200-420 4U 33200802 160V version replaced by 200 V version

EL replaced by ELR

Water cooling version upon request

EL 9400-50 WC 2U 33200307 12/31/2022 =  seeELR 10500-60 3U 33200836 400V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR
see ELR 10500-90 3U 33200823 Water cooling version upon request
EL 9400-100 WC 4U 33200308 12/31/2022 2> or 400 V version replaced by 500 V version
see ELR 10500-180 4U 33200804 EL replaced by ELR
Water cooling version upon request
EL 9400-150 WC 6U 33200309 12/31/2022 =  see ELR 10500-180 4U 33200804 400V version replaced by 500 V version

EL replaced by ELR

Water cooling version upon request

EL 9750-25 WC 2U 33200310 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10750-40 3U 33200837
EL replaced by ELR
Water cooling version upon request
EL 9750-50 WC 4U 33200311  12/31/2022 2> ELR10750-60 3U 33200824
EL replaced by ELR
Water cooling version upon request
EL 9750-75 WC 6U 33200312 12/31/2022 2 ELR10750-120 4U 33200805
EL replaced by ELR
EL 9080-85B 2Q 2U 33200710 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-120 2U 33200845 EL replaced by ELR
EL 9200-35 B 2Q 2U 33200711  12/31/2022 =2  ELR10200-50 2U 33200846 EL replaced by ELR
EL 9360-20 B 2Q 2U 33200712  12/31/2022 2  ELR10360-30 2U 33200847 EL replaced by ELR
EL 9500-15 B 2Q 2U 33200713  12/31/2022 2  ELR10500-20 2U 33200848 EL replaced by ELR
EL 9750-10 B 2Q 2U 33200714 12/31/2022 =2 ELR10750-12 2U 33200849 EL replaced by ELR
EL 9080-170 B 2Q 2U 33200715  12/31/2022 = ELR10080-170 3U 33200828 EL replaced by ELR
EL 9200-70 B 2Q 2U 33200716  12/31/2022 > ELR 10200-70 3U 33200829 EL replaced by ELR
EL 9360-40 B 2Q 2U 33200717 12/31/2022 2  ELR10360-40 3U 33200830 EL replaced by ELR
EL 9500-30 B 2Q 2U 33200718  12/31/2022 > ELR 10500-30 3U 33200831  EL replaced by ELR
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Predecessor Successor

Last Order

Designation Date Designation Remarks
EL 9750-20 B 2Q 2U 33200719  12/31/2022 2 ELR10750-20 3U 33200832  EL replaced by ELR
EL 9080-1530 B 15U GH 33240600 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9200-630 B 15U GH 33240601 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9360-360 B 15U GH 33240602 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9500-270 B 15U GH 33240603 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9750-180 B 15U GH 33240604 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9080-2040 B 24U GH 33240605 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9200-840 B 24U GH 33240606 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9360-480 B 24U GH 33240607 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9500-360 B 24U GH 33240608 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9750-240 B 24U GH 33240609 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9080-2550 B 24U GH 33240610 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9200-1050 B 24U GH 33240611  12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9360-600 B 24U GH 33240612  12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9500-450 B 24U GH 33240613 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9750-300 B 24U GH 33240614 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9080-3060 B 24U GH 33240615 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9200-1260 B 24U GH 33240616  12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9360-720 B 24U GH 33240617 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9500-540 B 24U GH 33240618 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request
EL 9750-360 B 24U GH 33240619 12/31/2022 Power cabinets upon request

EL replaced by ELR
EL 9080-170 B 3W 33260260 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-170 3U 33200828

GPIB interface is canceled

EL replaced by ELR
EL 9200-70 B 3W 33260261 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10200-70 3U 33200829

GPIB interface is canceled

EL replaced by ELR
EL 9080-340 B 3W 33260265 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-340 3U 33200833

GPIB interface is canceled

EL replaced by ELR
EL 9500-60 B 3W 33260268 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10500-60 3U 33200836

GPIB interface is canceled

EL replaced by ELR
EL 9080-510 B 3W 33260270 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-510 3U 33200820

GPIB interface is canceled

EL replaced by ELR
EL 9500-90 B 3W 33260273 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10500-90 3U 33200823 ;

GPIB interface is canceled

EL replaced by ELR
EL 9750-60 B 3W 33260274 12/31/2022 >  ELR10750-60 3U 33200824

GPIB interface is canceled

EL replaced by ELR
EL 9750-120 B 6U 3W 33260279 12/31/2022 =  ELR10750-120 4U 33200805

GPIB interface is canceled
EL 9080-510 B 3U Slave 33290270 12/31/2022 >  ELR10080-510 3U 33200820 no more Slave version
EL 9200-210 B 3U Slave 33290271 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10200-2103U 33200821 no more Slave version
EL 9360-120 B 3U Slave 33290272  12/31/2022 >  ELR10360-120 3U 33200822 no more Slave version
EL 9500-90 B 3U Slave 33290273  12/31/2022 =  ELR 10500-90 3U 33200823 no more Slave version
EL 9750-60 B 3U Slave 33290274 12/31/2022 2>  ELR 10750-60 3U 33200824 no more Slave version

www.elektroautomatik.com
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Remarks

EL 9080-200 S01

EL 9160-100 SO1
Heliocentris

EL 9400-50 SO1

EL 9400-100 A SO1

EL 9080-400 HP SO1 6U
DEK

EL 9160-100 HP SO1

EL 9400-100 HP SO1

EL 9400-150 HP SO1

EL 9080-1020 B 6U SO1
CSA lite

EL 9080-600 WC SO01

EL 9400-100 WC Plat.
lackiert

EL 9160-900 WC SO01

EL 9750-75 WC SO1

EL 9080-2550 B 24U GH
S01

EL 9080-85 B HP 2U SO1
PWM

EL 9080-600 SO02 WC 42U
GH

33901230

33901233

33901236

33901237

33901241

33901242

33901245

33901248

33901275

33901303

33901308

33901310

33901312

33901610

33901700

33902232

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >

see ELR 10080-340 3U

see ELR 10200-140 3U

see ELR 10500-60 3U

see ELR 10500-90 3U

12/31/2022 2> or

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >

see ELR 10500-180 4U

ELR 10080-510 3U

see ELR 10200-140 3U

see ELR 10500-90 3U

12/31/2022 2> or

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >

12/31/2022 >

see ELR 10500-180 4U

see ELR 10500-180 4U

see ELR 10080-1000 4U

see ELR 10080-1000 4U

see ELR 10500-90 3U

or

12/31/2022 >

see ELR 10500-180 4U

12/31/2022

12/31/2022 >

ELR 10750-120 4U WC

12/31/2022

12/31/2022 >

ELR 10080-120 2U

12/31/2022 2>

www.elektroautomatik.com

33200833

33200834

33200836

33200823

33200804

33200820

33200834

33200823

33200804

33200804

33200801

33200801

33200823

33200804

33250805

33200845

EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

160 V version replaced by 200 V version
EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

160 V version replaced by 200 V version
EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

EL replaced by ELR

Special design S01 canceled

EL replaced by ELR

Water cooling version upon request

Special design SO1 canceled

400 V version replaced by 500 V version
Water cooling version upon request

EL replaced by ELR

Special design S01 canceled

Water cooling version upon request

EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled

EL replaced by ELR

Special design SO1 canceled
Power cabinets upon request

EL replaced by ELR
Special design SO1 canceled
Power cabinets upon request

Special design SO1 canceled
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Predecessor Successor

Last Order

Designation Item-No. Date Designation Remarks

400 V version replaced by 500 V version
EL 9400-150 HP S02 33902248 12/31/2022 =  seeELR 10500-180 4U 33200804 EL replaced by ELR
Special design S02 canceled
EL 9080-600 S03 WC 42U Power cabinets upon request

33903232 12/31/2022
GH Special design SO1 canceled

www.elektroautomatik.com
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PRODUCT PHASE-OUT ANNOUNCEMENT
ELR 9000

With the success and growth of the EA-10000 series, some established products of EA-9000 series can be substituted and therefore will
be discontinued. Press "strg"+ "f" to find the product you are searching for in this product listing and find the corresponding updated model.
If you seek further help for the search or substitution of EA products do not hesitate to contact your sales agent.

Predecessor Successor

Designation Item-No. IBe;iLOrder Designation Item-No. Remarks

ELR 9080-170 HP 3U 33200435 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-1703U 33200828

ELR 9200-70 HP 3U 33200436 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10200-70 3U 33200829

ELR 9360-40 HP 3U 33200437 12/31/2022 =  ELR10360-40 3U 33200830

ELR 9500-30 HP 3U 33200438 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10500-30 3U 33200831

ELR 9750-20 HP 3U 33200439 12/31/2022 =  ELR10750-20 3U 33200832

ELR 9080-340 HP 3U 33200440 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10080-340 3U 33200833

ELR 9200-140 HP 3U 33200441 12/31/2022 =  ELR10200-1403U 33200834

ELR 9360-80 HP 3U 33200442 12/31/2022 =  ELR10360-80 3U 33200835

ELR 9500-60 HP 3U 33200443 12/31/2022 =  ELR10500-60 3U 33200836

ELR 9750-40 HP 3U 33200444 12/31/2022 =»  ELR10750-40 3U 33200837

ELR 9080-510 HP 3U 33200446 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-510 3U 33200820

ELR 9200-210 HP 3U 33200447 12/31/2022 =»  ELR10200-2103U 33200821

ELR 9360-120 HP 3U 33200448 12/31/2022 =  ELR10360-120 3U 33200822

ELR 9500-90 HP 3U 33200449 12/31/2022 =»  ELR 10500-90 3U 33200823

ELR 9750-60 HP 3U 33200450 12/31/2022 2  ELR10750-60 3U 33200824

ELR 91000-40 HP 3U 33200451 12/31/2022  =»  ELR 11000-40 3U 33200825

ELR 91500-30 HP 3U 33200452 12/31/2022 =  ELR11500-30 3U 33200826

ELR 9500-30 HP 3U 3W 33260438 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10500-30 3U 33200831 GPIB interface is canceled
ELR 9080-340 HP 3U 3W 33260440 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-340 3U 33200833 GPIBinterface is canceled
ELR 9080-510 HP 3U 3W 33260446 12/31/2022 =  ELR10080-510 3U 33200820 GPIB interface is canceled
ELR 9200-210 HP 3U 3W 33260447 12/31/2022 =  ELR10200-2103U 33200821 GPIBinterface is canceled
ELR 9500-90 HP 3U 3W 33260449 12/31/2022 =  ELR 10500-90 3U 33200823 GPIB interface is canceled
ELR 9750-60 HP 3U 3W 33260450 12/31/2022 =  ELR10750-60 3U 33200824 GPIBinterface is canceled
ELR 91000-40 HP 3U 3W 33260451 12/31/2022 =  ELR 11000-40 3U 33200825 GPIB interface is canceled
ELR 91500-30 HP 3U 3W 33260452 12/31/2022 =  ELR11500-30 3U 33200826 GPIBinterface is canceled
ELR 9080-510 HP 3U Slave 33290446  12/31/2022 no more Slave version
ELR 9200-210 HP 3U Slave 33290447  12/31/2022 no more Slave version
ELR 9360-120 HP 3U Slave 33290448  12/31/2022 no more Slave version
ELR 9500-90 HP 3U Slave 33290449  12/31/2022 no more Slave version
ELR 9750-60 HP 3U Slave 33290450 12/31/2022 no more Slave version
ELR 91000-40 HP 3U Slave 33290451  12/31/2022 no more Slave version
ELR 91500-30 HP 3U Slave 33290452  12/31/2022 no more Slave version

www.elektroautomatik.com



	ea_tabellen_produktabkuendigung_el_9000_web
	ea_tabellen_produktabkuendigung_elr_9000_web
	ea_tabellen_produktabkuendigung_ps_9000_web
	ea_tabellen_produktabkuendigung_pse_9000_web
	ea_tabellen_produktabkuendigung_psi_9000_web



